2020 - 21 3rd IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL
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Includes events through ITC Sectionals

WOMEN

SCHOOL

Mt Mercy

Wichita State

North Carolina A& T
Lawrence Tech
McKendree

Baker University
Pikeville

St. Ambrose

Mt St Marys

Indiana Inst of Tech
Newman

Louisiana Tech
Delaware State

St Francis - IL
Lincoln Memorial
Martin Methodist
Stephen F Austin Univ.
Monmouth

Maryville

Webber International

MEN

School

Calumet College - St Joseph
Wisconsin Whitewater
Wichita State

Webber International
St. Ambrose

Mt Mercy

Lawrence Tech

St Francis - IL
McKendree

Marian University-Indianapolis
Midland

Indiana Tech

Pikeville

Lindenwood

Newman

Emmanuel

William Penn

Martin Methodist
Northwestern Ohio
Notre Dame College

Pts
540
520
430
358
308
302
264
264
258
183
156
152
140
138
116
115
104
103
69
68

Pts
574
498
454
342
330
299
272
267
254
233
207
206
192
154
147
132
102
75
56
36

First Place
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First Place
12
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INTERNATIONAL BOWLING MEDIA ASSOCIATION

WOMENS TEAMS
Also receiving votes for women
in alphabetical order:

Concordia
Duquesne
Emmanuel

Grand View
Huntington
Lindenwood
Midland
Northwestern Ohio
Notre Dame College
William Penn
Wisconsin - Whitewater

MENS TEAMS
Also receiving votes for men
in alphabetical order:

Arizona State

SCAD - Savannah
Tennessee Wesleyan
Wright State



